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| In prestigious estate subdivision on 1/2 acre lot with impec-
cable landscaping. 4 bedrooms, oak staircase, hardwood

| throughout plus ceramics, cen. air. Please call Rod* or

. | Dinah* for more information. $379,000. 96-310-30
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and walkout to priva{e |andscaped lot with ingro und poo]_ To " gale at $254,90
view please call Rod* or Dinah*. $329,000. 96-255-30 [P or Dinah*. 96-216-30
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; rooms. $329,900. 1 B Y7 R :?lsi’egﬁ%gﬁ) 'Fio q* In this 2800 sq. ft. ranch bungalow. Formal living & dining, main
Lol Call Rod* or | = 4y = JE S Dinah* floor family room with floor-to-ceiling fireplace. 1700 sq. ft. rec
L R )i o * 96-217-30 | = sttty LLESE O Linan . room with oak bar, sauna & spa. If you want all the bells & whis-
o pweare= oS O 1 S B . el BERee S e 96-168-90 | tles, this is for you. Cal Rod* or Dinah*. $319,000.  95-620-31
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.. B P¥ gt FP. 3 bdrms plus 1 downstairs, 3
& 9 full baths, family room with stone
S hearth and wet bar plus walkout
PR basement. This could be a two fam-

g &8 ily home - the lot is stunning with
i maple bush and views to the west.
Vendors want it sold. Fantastic

WONDERFUL HISTORIC ‘WALNUT HOUSE’ . @4 e 4 B TR \luc -just $204.900. o
1s now being offered for sale. Don’t miss this opportunity to own this charming | MR AR . A o o A EOE 3% =9I 1-

property. This three bedroom home was built Circa 1848 and has been lovingly
maintained. The 1/4 acre lot will remind you of an English Garden. Cobblestone

walkways, ancient walnut tree, trellised courtyard. Village life seconds from town : .
and golf course, Vendors want it sold. $269,000. 96-302-31 — BELFOUNT AIN mp
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OU CAN'T IMAGINE!
bf:-lth rooms, 2 What Iivinf in a park is like until you view this property. Pond, fishpool, 2.5+ acres of privacy,
|(It(:f'l(§,"|’]s1r w/o0 to lovely totally renovated house with designer kitchen, ceramics, marble, skylight, master bed-

: : room with R/l gas F.P., W/O's, studio apartment, and located in beautiful Belfountain. 95-288
rear patio, lovely Office: Toronto Line:

landscaping, (905) 877-5165 (905) 874-3040
attached garage. Erin: Oakville/Burlington: Ceessessse comess. FOUR BEDROOM
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LOG HOME PRICED TO L o & = w/o to fenced backyard.
3R R SR This is an exceptionally well built and planned log home. Approx. 2800 sq. ft. of living space, 4 bed- 2o aes Shows 10+++. 06-285
S rooms, main floor family room, den, lovely country kitchen. Vendors are very motivated. 96-636-99
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